
 

Therapeutic Touch Network of Ontario 
WORKSHOPS BY TTNO RECOGNIZED TEACHERS 

Winter 2023/2024 

 
You may also check out the website calendars to find workshops by date and level at 

http://www.therapeutictouchontario.org/index.php/news-events/events/month.calendar/ 
 

For workshops which may not be listed here, please contact individual Recognized Teachers. 

Refer to the list in the most recent issue of InTouch or the TTNO website at 

http://www.therapeutictouchontario.org/index.php/find-practitioners/find-teachers 

 

 PROFFESIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY 
LOCATION DATE TIME TEACHER CONTACT INFORMATION 

Alma, ON Saturday, October 19, 2024 
 

8:30 am – 4:30 pm Deborah Gould RN 519-830-9770 / dgould1@outlook.com 
 

 
THE FOUNDATIONS OF THERAPEUTIC TOUCH 

LOCATION DATE  TIME TEACHER CONTACT INFORMATION 

Elm Tree Centre, 
Moffat, ON 

Saturday, January 20, 2024 & 
Sunday, January 21, 2024 

9:00 am – 5:00 pm Martha Hoey 519-823-5847 / info@elmtreecentre.com 

Virtual via ZOOM Saturday, March 09, 2024 & 
Saturday, March 23, 2024 

9:00 am – 5:00 pm Alison Cooke & 
Paula Neilson 

613-395-3691 / adcooke141@gmail.com 
416-447-1600 / pmneilson@gmail.com 

Stratford, ON Sunday, January 24, 2024 8:30 am – 4:30 pm Jennifer Brion RT 905-867-4226 / cjbrion@rogers.com 

 
Toronto, ON 

Friday, February 09, 2024 
Saturday, February 10, 2024 & 
Sunday, February 11, 2024 

7:00 pm – 10:00 pm 
9:00 am – 4:30 pm 

 
Julia von Flotow 

 
416-686-6463 /  julia.vonflotow@gmail.com 
 

 
Toronto, ON 

Friday, March 01, 2024 
Saturday, March 02, 2024 & 
Sunday, March 03, 2024 

7:00 pm – 10:00 pm 
9:00 am – 4:30 pm 

 
Julia von Flotow 

 
416-686-6463 /  julia.vonflotow@gmail.com 
 

 
Toronto, ON 

Friday, April 12, 2024 
Saturday, April 13, 2024 & 
Sunday, April 14, 2024 

7:00 pm – 10:00 pm 
9:00 am – 4:30 pm 

 
Julia von Flotow 

 
416-686-6463 / julia.vonflotow@gmail.com 
 

 
                                                                          TRANSPERSONAL NATURE OF THERAPEUTIC TOUCH 
LOCATION DATE TIME TEAC

HER 
CONTACT INFORMATION 

Virtual via ZOOM Sunday, January 14, 2024 & 
Sunday, January 21, 2024 

9:00 am – 5:00 pm Alison Cooke &  
Paula Neilson 

613-395-3691 / adcooke141@gmail.com      

416-447-1600 / pmneilson@gmail.com 
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LEVEL 1 (Introductory / Beginner) 
LOCATION DATE TIME TEACHER CONTACT INFORMATION 

Alma, ON Saturday, January 13, 2024  8:30 am – 4:30 pm Deborah Gould RN 519-830-9770 / dgould1@outlook.com 

Thunder Bay, ON  Saturday, March 02, 2024 9:00 am – 5:00 pm Jean Riddell 807-622-7790 / thundermanitou@yahoo.ca  

 
 

 
LEVEL 2 

LOCATION DATE TIME TEACHER CONTACT INFORMATION 

Alma, ON Saturday, February 03, 2024 8:30 am – 4:30 pm Deborah Gould RN 519-830-9770 / dgould1@outlook.com 
 

Thunder Bay, ON Saturday, March 23, 2024 9:00 am – 5:00 pm Jean Riddell 807-622-7790 / thundermanitou@yahoo.ca 
 

 
 
 

LEVEL 3 
LOCATION DATE TIME TEACHER CONTACT INFORMATION 

Alma, ON Saturday, March 23, 2024 8:30 am – 4:30 pm Deborah Gould RN 519-830-9770 / dgould1@outlook.com 
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